2019

Schedule of Baptismal

Celebrations

10:00AM Espanol
11:30AM English

Saturday, January 5
Saturday, February 2
Saturday, March 2
Saturday, April 27
Saturday, May 4
Saturday, June 8
Saturday, July 6
Saturday, August 3
Saturday, September 7
Saturday, October 5

Saturday, November 2
(English will be at 11:00AM)

Saturday, December 7

2019

Schedule of Baptismal
Classes/English

5:00PM - 6:30PM

Wednesday, January 9
Wednesday, February 13
Wednesday, March 13
Wednesday, April 3
Wednesday, May 8
Wednesday, June 12
Wednesday, July 10
Wednesday, August 14
Wednesday, September 25
Wednesday, October 16
Wednesday, November 13

Wednesday, December 11

Danette Winslow
530-544-4788
sttheresare@gmail.com

www.tahoecatholic.com/baptisms
www.facebook.com/tahoecatholic

2019

Schedule of Baptismal
Classes/Espanol

7:30PM - 9:00PM

Lunes, 14 de enero
Lunes, 11 de febrero
Lunes, 11 de marzo
Lunes, 8 de abril

Lunes, 13 de mayo
Lunes, 10 de junio
Lunes, 8 de julio

Lunes, 12 de agosto
Lunes, 9 de septiembre
Lunes, 14 de octubre
Lunes, 11 de noviembre

Lunes, 9 de diciembre

Laura Medina
530-600-2252
laualbizo@yahoo.com



